
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 AHMEDABAd CANTT 

IST OF StUDENTS FoR ADMISsION IN CLASS XI (SCIENCE STREAM A GROUP) FOR THE SESSION 2022-233 
TOTAL PERCENTTAGE REMARK 

S. NO NAME OF CANDIDATE SUBIECT OrTED BY STUDENT 
NAME OF SCHOOL MARKS 

400 SELECTED 
SELECTED 

80.00 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAHOD GU 

KV MR CAMPUS SHAHI9AGH 
KV AFS WADSAR 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS WADSAR 

KV SAC VASTRAPUR 

|ARMY PURBLIC SCHOO1 AHMEDABAD 

ARMY PURIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAAD 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAAD 
AIRPORT SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
RACHANA SCHOOL 
CENTRAL ENGLISH SCHOOL 
CENTRAL ENGLISH SCHOOL 
CALORX PUBLIC SCHOOL GHATLODIA 

MAHATMA GANDHI CENT VIDYALAAY 
MAHAPRAGYA VIDYA NIKETAN 

38 RECHAL OAUDUS SHARMA 

39KAVYA RAVINDRA PARASKAR 

a0MONA TAMROLIYA 

4SAN NATSH NARENORAKUMAR 

sCTENCE A GROUP WItH CS 

sCTENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

sCENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

sCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

sqENCE A GROUP WITH HINDI 

sMENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

scRNCE A GROUP WITH CS 

scENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

sCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 
SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 
SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 
SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 
SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 
SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 
SCIENCE A GROUP WITH CS 

SCIENCE A GROUP WITH HINDI1 

.40 
14.00 

382 

310 
SELECTED 

61.40 CATEGORYI WL-1 
CATEGORYI WL-2 
CATEGORYI WL-3 

CSTEGORI W4 

CAT6OR S 

307 
266 $3.20 

412 
3KaRAN SINGN RAt 399 19.0 

724 

191 
373 

12.29 
755 

47 

vANKa ANISNA BEN 
SANESN NANDKUNMAR 
SPRACN BACNAN 
$1 MOHO KASNIE SHIDOIKI 

5340 
92 00 
83.50 

40 
85.20 
78.00 

62.20 

292 
469 ATEGPY V L-T 

443 
ATEGOPY V WL-11 

442 
CATEGOPY V WL-12 

52 ANANT RAUPUT 

53 HARSHIL SAPARIYA 

S4 SOMESH UPADHYAYA 

SS BHARTI R YADAAV 

431 
390 

CATEGORY V WL-13 

CATEGORY V WL-34 

CATEGORY V WL-15 

FINAL ADMISSION ONLY AFTER VERIFICATION OF MARKS AND SUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AS PER KVS NORMS 

REPORT WITH DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION BETWEEN 08.08.2022 TO 12.08.2022 BETWEEN 12:30 TO 2:00 NOON ONLY 
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WTrTRINCIPAL 
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 AHMEDABAD CANTT 
UST OF STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI (SCIENCE STREAM B GROUP) FOR THE SESsION TOTALPERCENTAGREMARK 2022-23 

s. NO. NAME OF CANDIDATE SUBJECT OPTED BY STUDENT NAME OF SCHOOL MARKS PERCENTAGE 

32 BHARGAVI SINGH GAHALAUT 
33 MOHINI BAGHEL 

34 PALAK MASRAM 
35 KRISHNA KHOKHRIYA 

SCIENCE B GROUP WITH MATH 
SCIENCE B GROUP WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP WITH HINDI 
|SCIENCE B GROUP WITH HINDI 

SELECTED KV RAJKOT GUJ 
KV AFS WADSAR 
KV ONGC PANVEL 
|Kv ONGC PANVEL 

LIST OF STUDENTS OTHERTHAN KV 

477 95.40% 
322 
284 

64.40%SELECTED 
56.80%SELECTED 
53.80% sELECTED 269 

36 SMIT KUMAR 
37 NAVANEET 
38 ANSHU KUMAR 
39 ANURAG KUMAR TIWARI 
40 KARAN 
41 SANIYA SINGH DOHARE 
42 SUSISMITA PATRA 
43 TUBA SIDDIQUI 
44 PRATIKSHA KASHYAP 
45 KONISH KUMAR 
46 SADAT CHANDNI KUMARI 

47 JAGBIR SINGH RATHORE 
48 SHUBHAM KUMAR 
49 DIYA CHAUDHARY 
50 DELISHA VICKY DALWANI 

51 PARI JETHANI 
52 RITIK RAJPUT 

53 KHUSHI RAJESH RAMCHANDANI 
54 TARAL DHRUV KUMAR ASHOKBHAI SCIENCE B GROUP ( PCBE) WITH MATH 

SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
|SCIENCE B GROUP WITH MATH 
SCIENCE B GROUP ( PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP ( PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP ( PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP ( PCBE) WITH HINDI 

SCIENCE B GROUP ( PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 

SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 

SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
|SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 
SCIENCE B GROUP (PCBE) WITH HINDI 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLuC sCHOOL AHIMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
|ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
|ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
JARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AHMEDABAD 
SARLA INT ACADEMY BASTI UP 
CENTRAL ENGLISH SCHOOL 
ANAND NIKETAN GANDHINAGAR 
MAHAPRAGYA VIDYA NIKETAN 

THE SCHOLARSARENA ENG UDAIPUR 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL AMBAPUR 
UNV PO SARDAR KRUSHI NAGAR 

87.80% CATEGORY 
86.80% CATEGORY 

CATEGORY 1 
CATEGORYI 

77.00%CATEGORY 
76.40%CATEGORY I WL1 
75.40%CATEGORY I WL2 
75.20%CATEGORY I WL3 
69.00% CATEGORY 1WL4 
65.00%CATEGORYI WL5 
56.80% CATEGORY I WL6 

41.40%CATEGORYI WL7 
92.40% CATEGORY V WL 8 
86.20% CATEGORY I WL9 

CATEGORYVWL9 
CATEGORYI WL 10 

65.40% CATEGORY vWL 10 
CATEGORYI WL 11 

49.20% CATEGORYVWL 11 

439 
434 

395 79.00 

393 
385 
382 

78.60 

377 

376 
345 

325 

284 

207 
462 

431 
389 

331 
327 
320 

246 

77.80% 
66.20% 

64.00% 

FINAL ADMISSION ONLY AFTER VERIFICATION OF MARKS AND SUBMISsION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AS PER KVS NORMS 
REPORT WITH DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION BETWEEN 08.08.2022 TO 12.08.2022 BETWEEN 12:30 TO 2:00 NOON ONLY 
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